Nairn Dunbar Golf Club

Competition Result

5 Day Tournament (Rd. 1) (31/07/2017)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Nairn Dunbar (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

-—

Norman Morrison

2 Gordon Allan

3 Kevin MacKintosh
4 Mark Cassie

5 Alan Brown

6 Jim Gibson

7 Darren Pitchforth
8 lan Bell

9 Charles Duffy

10 Fraser William Fotheringham
11 Mick Walker

12 Philip H Moran

13 Ryan Smith

14  Raymond Stewart
15 Gordon Wilkie

16 Keith Gordon

17 Graeme Erskine
18  Brian Cowan

19  Ken Bell

20  Steven Pears

21 Stewart Gray

22  Mike Rice

23 Calum Bisset

24 James Harkins
25  Bobby Wallace

Gross

71
73
73
75
76
73
70
76
73
68
76
79
77
@77
78
79
82
78

73
82
82
81
79
72

Hcp
4c (4

¢ (5)

5S¢ (5)
7c (7)
8c (8)
4c (4)
Oc (0)
6¢C (6)
3c (3)
-3c (-3)
5c (5)
7c (7)
5c (5)
5c (5)
6¢ (6)
76(7)
10c (10

v

)

)
7c(7)
)

10c (10)
9c (9)
8c (8)

6¢ (6)
-1c (-1)

Nett

67
68
68
68
68
69
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73

Mens (P-CSS: 74 PAR: 72)
Visitor Mens (P-CSS: 74
PAR: 72)

New Exact
3.6
4.8

AWAY
AWAY
6.4

3.8
-0.7
AWAY
2.5
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
4.5

5.3
AWAY
9.1
AWAY
AWAY
0.7
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Nairn Dunbar (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

26  Thomas Harding
27  Freddie Brown
28  Craig Morrison
29  Steven Killoh

30  John Quinn

31 William Harvey
32  Scott Lawrie

33  David Bunker

34  Gordon Grimmer
35  Ewan Bisset

36  Kevin Keene

37  Ben Munro

38  Huub Janssen
39  Richard Johnstone
40  John Davidson
41 Kevin Lowrie

42 Michael Daily

43  Ste Younger

44 Andrew Lamb
45  Alan MacKie

46 Shaun Smith

47  Colin Brown

48  William A Barron
49  Clive R Atkinson
50  James Alastair Taylor
51 Lorne Miller

52 Angus Davidson
53  Tim Knowles

54  Patrick Tomisson

Gross
82
72
79
82
82
79
81
77
77

@82
81
76
85
76
80

@85
74
78
83
85
81
81
74
82
84
76

@78

@84
79

1c (1)
10c (10)
1¢ (1)
5c (5)
10c (10)
¢ (-1)
3¢ (3)
8c (8)
10c (10)
5¢:(5)
5¢ (5)

Nett
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Mens (P-CSS: 74 PAR: 72)
Visitor Mens (P-CSS: 74
PAR: 72)

New Exact
AWAY
-2.0
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
5.4
AWAY
3.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
1.4
AWAY
123

4.9

9.4
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
5.3
AWAY
-2.2
AWAY
AWAY
0.0

1.9
AWAY
AWAY
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Nairn Dunbar (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

55  Ryan Dziennik

56  Brian A Watson
57  David Stewart

58  Denis Elder

59  Steven Ovens

60 Jim Beagle

61  Tim Brown

62  Brian J Ross

63  Norman MacAskill
64  Daryl Hutchinson
65  Derek Lamb

66  Kenneth Campbell
67  Ray Jenkins

68  Alan Millar

69  Hamish Bunker
70  Mike Bell

71 George Shankland (JNR)
72 lain Henderson

73 Martin Bradbury
74  Douglas Gibbons
75  David Snape

76  Ronnie Millar

77  Simon McLeod

78  Craig W Mackay
79  John Banks

80  Paul Paice

81 David Ross - Manly G C
82  Raymond Kerschat
83  Edward Shannly

Gross

78
75
83
@80
84
85
86
84
86
@82
81
@82
85
79
84
@86
@85
88
88
@85
@85
85
88
83
86
88
86
@90
80

Hcp

2¢ (2)
-1c (-1)
7c (7)
4c (4)
7c (7)
8c (8)
9c (9)
7c (7)
9c (9)
5c (5)
4c (4)
5c (5)
8c (8)
2¢ (2)
6¢ (6)
8c (8)
7c (7)
10c (10)
10c (10)
7c (7)
6¢ (6)
6¢ (6)
9c (9)

4c (4)
7¢(7)
9c (9)
7c (7)
10c (10)
Oc (0)

Nett
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80

Mens (P-CSS: 74 PAR: 72)
Visitor Mens (P-CSS: 74
PAR: 72)

New Exact
AWAY
-0.9
AWAY
4.4
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
6.6
AWAY
AWAY
4.4
4.9
AWAY
AWAY
6.1
AWAY
AWAY
9.9
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
9.9
AWAY
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Nairn Dunbar (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

84  Duncan Campbell
85  Steve Wright

86  Kevin Duncan

87  Corey Hutchinson
88  Philip Bamford

89  Dean Huntley

90  Graeme Harvey
91  John A McGinley
92  Gary Rennison
93  James McAulay
94  Frank Lindin

95  Alan Newton

96  Mark Daily

97  Neal Fowler

98  Patrick Allan

99  Elliot James

100 Ewan Johnson
101 Gary Bowman
102 James Noone
103 Stephen Smith
104 Alistair McKelvie
105 Cameron Macleod

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

@83
@89
@86
@86
90
@88
@90
91
@91
@92
93
@91
90
@89
@92
@96
@98
NR

9c (9)
10c (10)
10c (10)

6¢ (6)

5c (5)

4c (4)

6¢ (6)

9¢ (9)

7¢ (7)

6¢ (6)

r4

Nett
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
85
85
85
86
87
91

NR

Mens (P-CSS: 74 PAR: 72)
Visitor Mens (P-CSS: 74
PAR: 72)

New Exact
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

4.8
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

9.7
AWAY

5.5
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

5.8
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